

FCMB GROUP PLC

RC No: 1079631

FCMB Group Plc Nine-months ended 30 September 2019 Results

Conference Call & Webcast for Results

FCMB Group Plc (Bloomberg: FCMB) will be hosting a teleconference call and webcast for analysts and investors on **Thursday 5 December** at **15.00 Lagos/ 14.00 London/ 9.00 New York/ 16.00 Johannesburg,** with its senior and divisional management to review these Results and respond to questions from investors and analysts.

The teleconference call facility can be accessed by dialling:

Lagos Access Number: +234 1 227 8750
UK Access Number: +44 (0) 844 571 8892
USA Access Number: +1 631 510 7495
South Africa Access Number: +27 10 500 7996

And then entering the following confirmation code: 7191978

Participants will have to quote the above code when dialling into the conference call.

Participants can log on to the link for the webcast by going to the 'Upcoming Events' or 'What's New' sections on FCMB's Investor Relations homepage, which can be accessed by clicking on www.fcmbgroup.com/investor-relations

Webcast access on mobile devices - QR code:

Access the live and on-demand versions of the webcast from mobile devices running iOS and Android.



Participants should please register for the call/ log-on to the webcast at least five minutes before the start of the conference call.

The presentation and all other related documents, for the call, will be posted under the 'What's New' section on FCMB's Investor Relations homepage, which can be accessed by clicking on www.fcmbgroup.com/investor-relations from 13.00 (Lagos)/ 12.00 (London) on Thursday 5 December.

For those who are unable to listen to the live call, the recording of the webcast will be available under 'Financial Results – 2019' by clicking on the 'Financial Information' tab on FCMB's Investor Relations website, which can be accessed by clicking on www.fcmbgroup.com/investor-relations The webcast recording will be done in real-time, so it will be available as soon as the conference call & webcast begins at 15.00 (Lagos)/14.00 (London) on Thursday 5 December.

For further information, please contact:

Ori Rewane: Head - Investor Relations, FCMB Group Plc

Tel: +234 (0) 1 279 30 30 and +234 (0) 1 279 30 33

Email: orighoye.rewane@fcmb.com

Kayode Adewuyi: Chief Financial Officer, FCMB Group Plc

Email: kayode.adewuyi@fcmb.com

OR institutionalinvestorrelations@fcmb.com

- ENDS -

Notes to editors:

About FCMB Group Plc

FCMB Group Plc is a bank-led financial services group, headquartered in Lagos, Nigeria, with operating companies divided along three business groups – Commercial and Retail Banking (First City Monument Bank Limited, Credit Direct Limited, FCMB (UK) Limited and FCMB Microfinance Bank Limited); Investment Banking (FCMB Capital Markets Limited and CSL Stockbrokers Limited) and Asset & Wealth Management (FCMB Pensions Limited, FCMB Asset Management Limited and FCMB Trustees Limited). Listed on the Nigerian Stock Exchange (NSE) with the ticker symbol (FCMB), FCMB Group Plc has 19,802,710,781 ordinary shares held by over 517,000 shareholders.

First City Monument Bank Limited, the flagship company, has approximately 5.9 million customers and 206 branches in Nigeria and a banking subsidiary in the United Kingdom through FCMB Bank (UK) Limited (which is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority (PRA) and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (FCA) and the PRA in the United Kingdom).

More information can be found at www.fcmbgroupplc.com
FCMB Group Plc, First City Plaza, 44 Marina, Lagos, Nigeria.

Tel: +234 (0) 1 279 3030 and +234 (0) 1 279 3030